If you are a registered owner of a PANTONE STARTER GUIDE, you are eligible to receive a \$25.00 rebate back from the purchase of any new PANTONE PLUS SERIES Product\*\*.

## To receive your rebate check, follow these simple instructions:

- 1. Purchase any new PANTONE PLUS SERIES Product from a Pantone Authorized Dealer or directly from Pantone before 12/31/16.
- 2. Submit the following three (3) items in one package to Promotion #38948 at the address below:
  - This rebate form with all information completed (failure to supply all information will void your rebate eligibility).
  - A copy of the receipt from a Pantone Authorized Dealer or Pantone LLC for a PANTONE PLUS SERIES
    Product with the PLUS SERIES Product clearly identified.
  - The back page of your STARTER GUIDE (original, not a copy).
- 4. Mail these three items in one package to:

PROMOTION #38948
PANTONE STARTER GUIDE \$25 MAIL-IN REBATE
PO Box 22092
Tempe, AZ 85285-2092

If you have not received your rebate check after 8-10 weeks, check the status online at <a href="http://pantone.rebateaccess.com">http://pantone.rebateaccess.com</a>. If status cannot be obtained online, call 800.953.3098.

- 5. Rebate forms must be postmarked within 60 days of the date of your PLUS SERIES Product purchase.
- 6. Cash your rebate check within 90 days of the check date.

**IMPORTANT NOTICE:** This is a one-for-one rebate program; only one rebate will be applied for each new PANTONE PLUS SERIES Product purchased and each PANTONE STARTER GUIDE back page returned; multiple PANTONE STARTER GUIDE back pages CANNOT be redeemed against the purchase of a single new PANTONE PLUS SERIES Product.

## All information MUST be supplied to process your request. PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY.

Company/Individual Name (check will be made payable to this name):
Contact Name:
Contact Title:
Contact E-mail:
Address:
City:
State/Province:
ZIP/Postal Code:
Name of Authorized PANTONE Dealer where purchased:
Amount of PANTONE Products purchased (less taxes, shipping & handling charges) in U.S. Dollars:
*TERMS & CONDITIONS: This completed mail-in rebate form MUST accompany your request. Copies will not be accepted. Offer valid in the United States and Canada only, on purchases prior to December 31, 2016. Request must be postmarked within 60 days of the date of purchase. Failure to comply with all terms of this offer will void your request. Void where prohibited. Allow 8-10 weeks for delivery of your rebate check. If you have not received your rebate after 8-10 weeks, check the status at <a href="http://pantone.rebateaccess.com">http://pantone.rebateaccess.com</a> or call 800-953-3098. Rebate offer expires if the check is not cashed within 90 days after the check date, after which Pantone LLC will have no further obligation to you. Pantone LLC is not responsible for lost, destroyed, misdirected, postage due or delayed mail, or any incorrect information submitted by you to Pantone LLC. All amounts are shown in U.S. Dollars. Please be sure to make copies of all of your rebate documents for your records.
**Eligible PANTONE PLUS SERIES Product purchases: To receive your PANTONE STARTER GUIDE \$25.00 rebate, you'll need to show proof of purchase of one of these PANTONE PLUS SERIES Products: FORMULA GUIDE Coated & Uncoated set; SOLID CHIPS Coated & Uncoated Set; COLOR BRIDGE Coated; COLOR BRIDGE Uncoated; COLOR BRIDGE Coated & Uncoated Set; PASTELS & NEONS Coated & Uncoated; PREMIUM METALLICS Coated; PREMIUM METALLICS CHIPS Coated; METALLIC FORMULA GUIDE Coated; METALLIC CHIPS Coated; CMYK Coated & Uncoated Set; EXTENDED GAMUT Coated.
<b>Note:</b> For the purpose of this promotion, any PANTONE PLUS SERIES guide purchased as a set, whether bound as one fan guide coated, uncoated, or two separate fan guides coated and uncoated, constitutes one (1) purchased PANTONE PLUS SERIES Product. A PANTONE SOLID CHIPS Book coated and uncoated set constitutes one (1) purchased PANTONE PLUS SERIES Product. SOLID CHIPS Book replacement pages do not qualify for this promotion.
By submitting this claim form, I acknowledge that I have read and agree to the terms and conditions stated above.
Customer Signature:

PANTONE® and other Pantone trademarks are the property of Pantone LLC. PANTONE Colors may not match PANTONE-identified standards. Consult current PANTONE

Color Publications for accurate color. PANTONE LLC is a wholly owned subsidiary of X-Rite, Incorporated. © Pantone LLC, 2016. All rights reserved.